
2.74

2.85
2.75

2.64

2.94

3.13

3.13

2.98

3.21

2.94

2.94

3.09

3.04

2.98

 PB 

 O3B
 O2B

 O1B
 O3A  PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’  O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 C1’

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 O4 
 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

MN  

 C  

 O  

 CA  CB 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Leu 80(A)

Thr 83(A)

Leu 214(A)

Thr 10(A)

Val 82(A)

Udp 264(A)

Tyr 15(A)

Asp 102(A)

Thr 11(A)

His 212(A)

Asp 104(A)

Arg 77(A)

Leu 9(A)

 MN 263(A)

Ala 103(A)

Lys 218(A)

Gly 215(A)


